Bid Results

2019 Reconstruction of Curbs, Gutters and Sidewalks

id Opeing 5.14.109, 2:00 PM			Spencon Construction		J.J.R Construction		Golden Bay Construction. Inc		McGuire and Hester		
	One CY YD to Six CU YD	Unit	Est Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Remove and Replace Sidewalk	SF	23,000	\$13.00	\$299,000.00	\$12.45	\$286,350.00	\$16.00	\$368,000.00	\$25.00	\$575,000.0
2	Remove and Replace Driveway	SF	16,000	\$14.25	\$228,000.00	\$17.30	\$276,800.00	\$24.00	\$384,000.00	\$30.00	\$480,000.0
3	Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter (Detail 1-16 Type A2 6 or Type E)	LF	4,000	\$67.00	\$268,000.00	\$56.65	\$226,600.00	\$87.00	\$348,000.00	\$101.00	\$404,000.0
4	Remove Park Strip Improvements	SF	3,000	\$2.50	\$7,500.00	\$4.00	\$12,000.00	\$9.00	\$27,000.00	\$14.00	\$42,000.0
5	Valley Gutter	SF	3000	\$22.00	\$66,000.00	\$20.00	\$60,000.00	\$36.00	\$108,000.00	\$26.25	\$78,750.0
6	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type A)	EA	2	\$3,900.00	\$7,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$4,363.00	\$8,726.00	\$2,870.00	\$5,740.0
7	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type B)	EA	2	\$3,900.00	\$7,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$5,850.00	\$11,700.00	\$2,870.00	\$5,740.0
8	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type C)	EA	8	\$3,900.00	\$31,200.00	\$3,800.00	\$30,400.00	\$5,664.00	\$45,312.00	\$2,870.00	\$22,960.0
9	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type D)	EA	1	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,105.00	\$3,105.00	\$4,363.00	\$4,363.00	\$2,870.00	\$2,870.0
10	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type E)	ΕA	1	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,105.00	\$3,105.00	\$4,363.00	\$4,363.00	\$2,870.00	\$2,870.0
11	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type F)	EA	2	\$3,900.00	\$7,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$4,363.00	\$8,726.00	\$2,870.00	\$5,740.0
12	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type G)	EA	1	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,105.00	\$3,105.00	\$4,363.00	\$4,363.00	\$2,870.00	\$2,870.0
13	Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type CM)	EA	2	\$3,900.00	\$7,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$4,843.00	\$9,686.00	\$2,870.00	\$5,740.0
14	Upgrade Existing Ramp	EA	3	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$565.00	\$1,695.00	\$1,280.00	\$3,840.0
15	Retaining Curb	LF	190	\$15.00	\$2,850.00	\$20.00	\$3,800.00	\$28.00	\$5,320.00	\$71.00	\$13,490.0
16	Root Barriers	EA	5	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,020.00	\$5,100.0
17	Median Island Curb	LF	100	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$93.00	\$9,300.00	\$134.00	\$13,400.0
18	Asphalt Replacement	EA	200	\$275.00	\$55,000.00	\$390.00	\$78,000.00	\$486.00	\$97,200.00	\$642.00	\$128,400.0
	·				\$1,010,850.00		\$1,017,615.00		\$1,448,004.00		\$1,798,510.0

Attachment A